D.A.V. PUBLIC SCHOOL, SECTOR-14, FARIDABAD (HARYANA)

FEE STRUCTURE: 2023-24 FOR NEW ADMISSION

	FEE STRUCTURE . 2023-24 TOTAL			
Fee Head	NUR, LKG & UKG to IX	XI		
	3000	3000		
CAUTION MONEY (ONE TIME)		38000		
ADMISSION FEE (ONE TIME)	33000			
DEVELOPMENT CHARGES (ONE	16000	16000		
TIME)		57000		
Total	52000			

FEE STRUCTURE : (2023-24)

CLASS- WISE QUARTERLY FEE STRUCTURE (ALL STUDENTS)

	CLASS- WISE	QUARTERLI	FEL STROO	TOIL (TILL).	J =		
Fee Head	NUR, LĶG & UKG	1 - V	VI-X	XI (Non Medical)	XII (Non-Medical)	XI & XII (Medical)	XI & XII (Comm./Human.)
	00050	21600	22500	26100	25950	27000	24900
COMPOSITE FEE	20850	21000					

Note:-

Transport Charges to be charged extra (as applicable)*

Late fine will be charged after due date (Rs. 250/- for first month, Rs. 500/- for second month & Rs. 1000/- for third month).

Late fine will be charged after of	lue date (RS. 250/- 101	institution, its. 666. Telescope
Schedule of Fee Payment	Due Date	MODE OF PAYMENT
Quarter - I	10th April	(1) School dues are accepted by Cheque / DD / Credit/Debit Card / Online through Mobile App. & Web Module.
Quarter - II	10th July	(2) Cheque Drop Box facility is available at School Gate (Main & Primary). Parents are requested to mention Student's Name, Class, Section, Admission No. & Contact No. at the back of the Cheque / DD.
Quarter - III	10th October	(3) As per guidelines from Haryana Government, School Education Department (Notification) No. 7/24-2020 PS(4) dated 08.12.2021 Admission Fee will be charged in Classes I,VI, IX & XI @ ` 1000/-
Quarter - IV	10th January	(4) Fee will not be accepted in Cash.

Transport Fee (Area wise)*

Transport Fee (Area wise)	
I - NHPC, Green Field, Green Valley, Sec-62 to 65	Rs. 2650/- P.M
ll - Sec-2,3,21,37,45,46,55, Apna Ghar,Dabu,Sainik Cly,Ashoka Encl,Kanishka	Rs. 2350/- P.M
III- NIT, Sec-7-11,19,22,23,28 to 31 , IP Cly. Spring Field, BPTP Sec-75-89	Rs. 2250/- P.M
IV- Sec-14-18	Rs. 1850/- P.M